
Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2028 5.300% 2,485,000                        2,485,000                

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2026 5.100% 4,720,000                        7,205,000                

HPB 2011B 10/1/2018 5.000% 1,120,000                        8,325,000                

HPB 2011B 10/1/2017 5.000% 1,060,000                        9,385,000                

HPB 2011B 10/1/2016 5.000% 1,005,000                        10,390,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 5.000% 620,000                           11,010,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2028 4.750% 1,590,000                        12,600,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2028 4.700% 5,420,000                        18,020,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2041 4.600% 4,830,000                        22,850,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2025 4.550% 2,445,000                        25,295,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2022 4.550% 510,000                           25,805,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2022 4.550% 470,000                           26,275,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2031 4.500% 8,855,000                        35,130,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2029 4.500% 6,130,000                        41,260,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2019 4.500% 745,000                           42,005,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2021 4.375% 465,000                           42,470,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2021 4.375% 430,000                           42,900,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2026 4.350% 3,765,000                        46,665,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2032 4.250% 10,945,000                      57,610,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2020 4.125% 510,000                           58,120,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2020 4.125% 495,000                           58,615,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2022 4.125% 425,000                           59,040,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2022 4.125% 405,000                           59,445,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2021 4.125% 265,000                           59,710,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2021 4.125% 260,000                           59,970,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2025 4.000% 3,330,000                        63,300,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2021 4.000% 395,000                           63,695,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2021 4.000% 385,000                           64,080,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2020 4.000% 255,000                           64,335,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2020 4.000% 250,000                           64,585,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2019 3.950% 475,000                           65,060,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2019 3.900% 240,000                           65,300,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2019 3.900% 235,000                           65,535,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2019 3.875% 475,000                           66,010,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2020 3.875% 390,000                           66,400,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2020 3.875% 380,000                           66,780,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2019 3.750% 570,000                           67,350,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2019 3.750% 565,000                           67,915,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2018 3.700% 230,000                           68,145,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2018 3.700% 220,000                           68,365,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2018 3.600% 465,000                           68,830,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2018 3.500% 565,000                           69,395,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2022 3.500% 510,000                           69,905,000              

HPB 2011B 4/1/2022 3.500% 500,000                           70,405,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2018 3.500% 460,000                           70,865,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2018 3.450% 540,000                           71,405,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2017 3.350% 230,000                           71,635,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2017 3.300% 545,000                           72,180,000              
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Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011B 10/1/2021 3.300% 495,000                           72,675,000              

HPB 2011B 4/1/2021 3.300% 470,000                           73,145,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2017 3.300% 215,000                           73,360,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2017 3.250% 515,000                           73,875,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2017 3.250% 450,000                           74,325,000              

HPB 2015B 5/1/2041 3.150% 35,560,000                      109,885,000            

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2017 3.125% 440,000                           110,325,000            

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 3.125% 160,000                           110,485,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2020 3.100% 455,000                           110,940,000            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2016 3.050% 205,000                           111,145,000            

HPB 2015A 9/1/2040 3.000% 33,810,000                      144,955,000            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2016 3.000% 515,000                           145,470,000            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2016 3.000% 500,000                           145,970,000            

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2016 2.950% 205,000                           146,175,000            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2016 2.900% 445,000                           146,620,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2019 2.900% 415,000                           147,035,000            

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2016 2.800% 445,000                           147,480,000            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2015 2.700% 205,000                           147,685,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2023 2.700% 120,000                           147,805,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2018 2.600% 645,000                           148,450,000            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2015 2.550% 465,000                           148,915,000            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2015 2.500% 510,000                           149,425,000            

HPB 2013 A 3/1/2040 2.450% 15,050,510                      164,475,510            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2017 2.250% 610,000                           165,085,510            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2016 1.850% 585,000                           165,670,510            

HPB 2011B 10/1/2015 1.400% 570,000                           166,240,510            

HPB 2009 AC3 10/1/2041 0.600% 31,790,000                      198,030,510            

Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture 198,030,510                      


